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Wilson Private Practice - Psychological Services:

90791

90832

90834

90837

90847

90846

98053

NA

Psychological Testing ~ Psychological Evaluation

Psychiatric Diagnostic Evaluation

Psychotherapy 30m

Psychotherapy 45m

Psychotherapy 60m

Family <60m

Family without patient 45m

Group therapy 45m

Other Professional Services
Prorated fees applied to services <60m

115

165

195

205

185

55

95/hr.

2401 Wooren Boulevard Suire-K
WILSON, NC 278973
P:(2%2)291 -0735%
F:(2%2) 291 - 2890

www. PsychologicalMobile.com

90

130

160

170

150

96101

96101 x 2

96101 x 3

96101x 4

96101x 5

96101x 6

Psychological Testing

Includes: admin, interpretation & report

Psychological Evaluation ADHD

Basic ADHD assessment

Psychological Evaluation Brief
Personality battery or Intellectual assessment

Psychological Evaluation Combo
Personality and Intellectual assessment

Psychoeducational Testing
Learning disorders, School IEP/504

Psychological Evaluation Full Battery
Complete differential diagnostic assessment

We Deal Wirh Adversity Togerhier

155/hr. 120/hr.
299 240
399 320
499 400
599 480
699 560


http://www.psychologicalmobile.com/
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eTherapy 30m
eTherapy 45m 119
eTherapy 60m 149

Mental Training Program - Performance Enhancement Services:

95

115

Initial Assessment & Treatment Plan

Personality Assessment & Report 199

Phone consultation or 59
eConsultation (e.g., Skype) 30m

Phone consultation or

eConsultation (e.g., Skype) 45m 79
Phone consultation or 99
eConsultation (e.g., Skype) 60m
In-office consultation 45m 119
Out-of-office consultation 45m 199+

*Fees may vary depending on service location

We Deal Wirh Adversity Togerhier

155

45

65

85

95

155*


http://www.psychologicalmobile.com/

