

FEE SCHEDULE 2013-2014

Wilson Private Practice - Psychological Services:

CPT Code	Services	Doctorate fee	Masters fee
90791	Psychiatric Diagnostic Evaluation	185	150
90832	Psychotherapy 30m	115	90
90834	Psychotherapy 45m	165	130
90837	Psychotherapy 60m	195	160
90847	Family <60m	205	170
90846	Family without patient 45m	185	150
98053	Group therapy 45m	55	40
NA	Other Professional Services Prorated fees applied to services <60m	95/hr.	80/hr.

Psychological Testing ~ Psychological Evaluation

CPT Code	Services	Doctorate fee	Masters fee
96101	Psychological Testing Includes: admin, interpretation & report	155/hr.	120/hr.
96101 x 2	Psychological Evaluation ADHD Basic ADHD assessment	299	240
96101 x 3	Psychological Evaluation Brief Personality battery or Intellectual assessment	399	320
96101 x 4	Psychological Evaluation Combo Personality and Intellectual assessment	499	400
96101 x 5	Psychoeducational Testing Learning disorders, School IEP/504	599	480
96101 x 6	Psychological Evaluation Full Battery Complete differential diagnostic assessment	699	560

2401 Wooten Boulevard Suite-K WILSON, NC 27893 P: (252) 291 – 0735 F: (252) 291 – 2890 www.PsychologicalMobile.com

FEE SCHEDULE 2013-2014

TelePsychology Services

Services	Doctorate fee	Masters fee
eTherapy 30m	89	65
eTherapy 45m	119	95
eTherapy 60m	149	115

Mental Training Program - Performance Enhancement Services:

Services	Doctorate fee	Masters fee
Initial Assessment & Treatment Plan	199	155
Personality Assessment & Report	199	155
Phone consultation or eConsultation (e.g., Skype) 30m	59	45
Phone consultation or eConsultation (e.g., Skype) 45m	79	65
Phone consultation or eConsultation (e.g., Skype) 60m	99	85
In-office consultation 45m	119	95
Out-of-office consultation 45m *Fees may vary depending on service location	199*	155*